[able 2z Index value trends of occupational injuries/diseases of NSTWs based on SIWSs values by types of economic activity

Economic

activities

Index value by nationality, occupational injuries/diseases value of STWs = 100

Post and
COMMUNICations

Trade

Construction

Mining and
quarrying

Social services

Agriculture and
fishing

Manufacturing

Electricity and
water

Finance and real
estate

SIWis
KEI'Ws
Index value
SIWis
BSIWS
Index value
SIWis
KEI'Ws
Index value
SIWis
BSIWS
Index value
SIWis
KEI'Ws
Index value
SIWi
BSIWS
Index value
SIWis
KEI'Ws
Index value
SIWis
BSIWS
Index value
SIWis
KEI'Ws

Index value

2004

106.0
2o06.0
10235
15550
23125.0
14871
368.0
384310
44275
3870
G0, 0
178.3
2070
4005.0
1348.5
[Tl
TeT.0
L*61F
25300
16774.0
6633
5d44.0
B48.0
155.9
4.0
415.0
122006

2005 2006

2670  1wdo
22430 19520
8401  o0Bso
18450 16020

264700 242540

14347 14335
Mmoo 10570
412160 363700
N2 3409
5070 4890
Tb.o TOLO
14l 1434
4000 3010
4286.0 28320
wo7Ls 7243
53.0 L0
Bog.0 Bobuo
15431 13213
27080 27010
17485.0  1519L0
6249 5624
510.0 5040
gIroe o560
il 1807
jno 63.0
4380 6350
1250LF 10070

2007

274.0
22250
Bian
14830
23559.0
1588.6
110000
jrdzg.0
34390
£30.0
B340
164
384.0
25430
Giba 2

3
=
=

770.0
1013.2
2684.0
14386.0
554.6
479.0
795.0
1660
125.0
1252.0
g70.5

2008

201
1813.0
Q00
L2410
19525.0
1573.3
558.0
43472.0

4537.8
5600

Ee0.0
1513
3430
26170
763.0
5.0
Ti3.0
10307
25720
15160.0
589.8
470.0
0840
204
1280
1534.0
198.4

193.0
1564.0
210.4
10420
15897.0
15256
73L0
42577.0
GA24.5
465 0
Qo0
1040
3010
2584.0
858.5
67.0
THLO

1358
218000

13274.0
GOB.g
406.0
1.0
x40
1040

1962.0

1886.5

1670
1335.0
7994
8930
15135.0
160.4.8
G100

36917.0
Bos20

349.0
780.0
2235
202.0
17410
5962

G3.0
G83.0
1084.1
1B20.0

10804.0
598.6

8250

256.2

1250
2536.0
2028 8

2012

1410
L1020
TBLEG
£BB.o
16687.0
28379
467.0
305810
G548.4
AB20
GEQ.O
2337
3000
1376.0
4571
830
417.0
Hu2.4
1425.0
3678.0
60090
283 )
583.0
2313
1x00
19140
1595.0

2013

1010
1060
10059

4710
qi41.0
2080.4
408.0

26292.0
64441
256.0
0.0

206.1

1230.0
4377
63.0
3550
563.5
1100
Bo38.0
T2l
1ELD
470.0
2507
a4.0
16100

1728

2014

1310
1542.0
11771
544.0
12404.0
22301
4810
j507L0
72913
4060
Ee0.0
1714
3o
14870
3087
G0
478.0
7836

10158.0
8179
2540
557.0
219.3
150.0

2062.0
19747

72

5.9

3826

78.4

-B32

0.2

817

NEIWS = rion-Saeidi insured workers: STWE = Saiedi insured workers.



